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Member Name

NCB Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Allazira Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

ANB Invest

Riyad Capital

Derayah Financial

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
EFG_Hermes KSA

Aloula Geojit

Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Middle East Financial Investment Company
Arbah Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Audi Capital

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited
The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Equities November 2016

VALUE

48,165,425,777.80
37,240,016,225.15
27,143,702,633.80
21,411,137,373.80
18,824,119,464.25
17,259,784,208.45
12,726,941,699.60
10,891,186,563.60
10,501,151,922.45
6,067,837,291.05
4,773,544,604.50
3,290,983,261.25
3,260,657,317.25
3,026,840,203.20
1,947,259,058.35
1,889,064,832.20
1,848,822,634.40
1,424,334,639.40
1,132,503,000.15
950,021,820.50
879,419,292.70
808,600,769.05
636,779,983.35
400,030,217.25
358,937,932.40
321,406,422.10
302,501,249.60
234,421,136.85
219,384,027.10
52,124,535.90
1,990,158.45

237,990,930,255.90

%

20.24%

15.65%

11.41%
9.00%
7.91%
7.25%
5.35%
4.58%
4.41%
2.55%
2.01%
1.38%
1.37%
1.27%
0.82%
0.79%
0.78%
0.60%
0.48%
0.40%
0.37%
0.34%
0.27%
0.17%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.10%
0.09%
0.02%
0.00%

Position
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2,395,187,573
2,530,567,545
2,298,327,950
1,154,264,810
1,125,904,917
1,276,122,975
822,990,476
700,064,566
701,835,811
379,187,457
240,422,768
187,175,781
281,006,950
202,134,036
60,318,166
72,706,889
149,707,202
101,700,033
36,430,780
58,531,815
24,308,850
85,924,943
40,901,408
56,573,161
12,204,166
14,376,055
8,601,192
13,266,921
7,834,876
1,251,246
71,082
15,039,902,400

%

15.93%
16.83%
15.28%
7.67%
7.49%
8.48%
5.47%
4.65%
4.67%
2.52%
1.60%
1.24%
1.87%
1.34%
0.40%
0.48%
1.00%
0.68%
0.24%
0.39%
0.16%
0.57%
0.27%
0.38%
0.08%
0.10%
0.06%
0.09%
0.05%
0.01%
0.00%

Position
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dangsull adlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES % Position
905,034 17.26% 2
1,124,703  21.45% 1
493,606 9.41% 4
348,449 6.64% 5
510,310 9.73% 3
217,749 4.15% 9
328,175 6.26% 7
252,816 4.82% 8
339,901 6.48% 6
188,865 3.60% 10
86,583 1.65% 11
79,319 1.51% 12
73,897 1.41% 13
55,440 1.06% 14
34,271 0.65% 17
29,161 0.56% 18
36,663 0.70% 16
12,554 0.24% 22
39,089 0.75% 15
23,078 0.44% 19
14,925 0.28% 20
10,482 0.20% 23
12,651 0.24% 21
3,144 0.06% 28
5,012 0.10% 25
3,240 0.06% 27
4,868 0.09% 26
6,955 0.13% 24
2,364 0.05% 29
1,175 0.02% 30
31 0.00% 31
5,244,510
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Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
Saudi Fransi Capital
NCB Capital
Al Rajhi Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Aloula Geojit
Samba Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Derayah Financial
Riyad Capital
ANB Invest
AlJazira Capital
Alinma Investment Company

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) November 2016

VALUE
133,780,135.70
285,421.70
205,870.60
195,503.05
160,407.35
149,370.00
96,931.90
52,800.00
15,890.00
15,123.30
254.30
234.00
51.20

134,957,993.10

%
99.13%
0.21%
0.15%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.07%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
1
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5,151,848.00
12,209.00
7,877.00
7,642.00
6,086.00
5,745.00
3,742.00
2,000.00
650.00
626.00
10.00
9.00
2.00

5,198,446

%
99.10%
0.23%
0.15%
0.15%
0.12%
0.11%
0.07%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES % Position

172 57.72% 1
8 2.68% 8
35 11.74% 2
17 5.70% 4
23 7.72% 3
1 0.34% 11
12 4.03% 5
2 0.67% 10
5 1.68% 9
11 3.69% 6
10 3.36% 7
1 0.34% 11
1 0.34% 11

298



